2016 Girls Class 2A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle Assignments
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Name ¢ Team

7: Girl's 4x800 Meter Relay - 1
Comments: Odd Numbers in outer alley. (Outside-In

9:53.79

9:55.33
10:02.97
10:14.86
10:20.54
11:10.85
11:19.54
11:30.24
11:45.87
12:31.24
14:23.54

order)
Relay Team ¢ River Forest (Trinity)
Relay Team * Benet Academy
Relay Team * Fenwick
Relay Team « Lombard (Montini)
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team « Noble/ITW Speer
Relay Team - St. Francis
Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
Relay Team - Lisle (Sr.)
Relay Team * EImwood Park
Relay Team « Chicago (Amundsen)

8: Girl's 4x100 Meter Relay - 1

57.54
56.89
54.97
56.08
57.44

Relay Team « Wheaton Academy
Relay Team « Noble/ITW Speer
Relay Team * Fenwick

Relay Team « Chicago (Sullivan)*
Relay Team « Chicago (Amundsen)

Girl's 4x100 Meter Relay - 2

54.46
52.70
52.54
51.98
50.76
51.04
52.23
52.66
53.43

Relay Team - Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team * EImwood Park
Relay Team - St. Francis

Relay Team ¢« Lombard (Montini)
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team ¢ River Forest (Trinity)
Relay Team * Ridgewood

Relay Team * Benet Academy
Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
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Name * Team 2015

9: Girl's 3200 Meter Run - 1
Waterfall Start (Outside-In order)

Comments:

11:23.00

11:27.31
11:30.16
12:00.24
12:17.17
12:23.01
12:42.98
12:55.61
13:00.49

13:01.17
13:09.36
13:15.65

13:21.22
13:31.84
14:20.29

14:31.54
14:49.92
16:06.99
16:16.09

1221

1016
1008
1062
1108
1078
1111
1192
1218

1069
1156
1254

1155
1248
1262

1242
1184
1123
1131

Hailey Hansen ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)

Clare McCabe * Benet Academy
Amanda DeSitter « Benet Academy
Jayleen Pagan » EImwood Park
Courtney Knight « Glenbard South
Nicole Finn « Fenwick

Erica Mote * Glenbard South
Cynthia Presa « Noble/ITW Speer

Catherine Doyle « River Forest (
Trinity)

Arlene Amaya * Fenwick

Jill Wagner « Lombard (Montini)

Kimmy Banks « Wheaton Academy

Emily Samp ¢ Lombard (Montini)
Colleen McShea * St. Francis

Sidney Klepitsch « Wheaton
Academy
Katie Harvey * St. Francis

Kiara Gonzalez « Noble/ITW Speer
Adrianne Augustin ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Bich-nhu Pham - Lisle (Sr.)

: Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

21.69
20.34

20.05

19.34
18.40
18.64
19.50
20.11

20.72

1198
1167

1025

1063
1109
1244
1061
1229

1038

Bianca Diaz » Ridgewood

Monserrat Morales * Nazareth
Academy
Bolu Ajimoti « Chicago (Amundsen)

Liliya Pytel « EImwood Park

Krista Kreshpanji « Glenbard South
Kate Howard ¢ St. Francis
Shannon McNulty « EImwood Park

Rosita Ponce * River Forest (
Trinity)

Loren Shelton « Chicago (
Amundsen)

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
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17.77
17.24
16.30
15.57

14.55
15.33
15.62

16.74
17.35

1119
1238
1202
1154

1074
1012
1215

1085
1024

Emma Taylor « Glenbard South
Brianna French ¢ St. Francis
Vicky Ignacik « Ridgewood
Gianna Salzbrunn « Lombard (

Montini)
Grace Cronin * Fenwick

Emma Jones « Benet Academy
Sierra Brown ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)

Colleen Grogan ¢ Fenwick
Lucy Zimmerman * Benet
Academy
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

Bib# Name ¢ Team

11: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
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15.00

1015 Sarah Masud * Benet Academy

1037 Karmen Shaw-Rivers * Chicago (
Amundsen)

1204 Paula Kopec * Ridgewood

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

14.94
14.40
14.25
14.10
14.25

14.27
14.64

1191 Alondra Padillo * Noble/ITW Speer

1010 Emilia Grzesiak ¢ Benet Academy

1045 Angelica Hart « Chicago (Sullivan)*

1084 Desiree Gibson « Fenwick

1177 Francesca Zeno * Nazareth
Academy

1143 Kristen Dennis « Lombard (Montini)

1028 Taylor Campbell « Chicago (
Amundsen)

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

14.05
14.00
13.87

13.76
13.43

13.66
13.78
13.90
14.00

1261 Abi Gum * Wheaton Academy

1066 Daisy Vasquez « EImwood Park

1158 Colleen Cavanaugh « Nazareth
Academy

1151 Haley Olczewski * Lombard (
Montini)

1231 Sanaaa Smith « River Forest (
Trinity)

1199 Julie Guler « Ridgewood

1251 Nikki Quick « St. Francis

1094 Presley Owusu-Bonsu * Fenwick

1064 Nicki Snyder « EImwood Park

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

13.40
13.12

13.05

12.71
12.45
12.69
12.94
13.05
13.19

1134 Natalie Takahashi ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
1096 Gianna Anderson * Glenbard South

1122 Suvannah Williams ¢ Glenbard
South
1223 Kenzie Hunt « River Forest (Trinity)

1129 Edoise Omoike ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

1048 Alimot Lawal » Chicago (Sullivan)*
1250 Amanda Peterson ¢ St. Francis
1255 Karyn Best - Wheaton Academy

1194 Anitra Partee * Rickover Naval
Academy

12: Girl's 800 Meter Run -1

Comments: Odd Numbers in outer alley. (Outside-In
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order)
2:42.37 1166 Erin Lorenzen « Nazareth Academy
2:47.14 1245 Ellen Kolker ¢ St. Francis

2:51.06 1178 Doris Acuaquizhpi * Noble/ITW
Speer
2:52.20 1181 Adriana Cortes « Noble/ITW Speer

2:52.24 1068 Wiktoria Woronko * EImwood Park

2:54.88 1125 Tiffany Compton ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

2:56.02 1195 Ivy Watts « Rickover Naval
Academy

2:56.03 1211 Kinga Sojka * Ridgewood

3:00.07 1137 Emily Woltmann ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

3:06.95 1203 Alexandra Kidd » Ridgewood

3:07.11 1237 Maggie Callahan « St. Francis

3:08.90 1046 Evelyn Hodge * Chicago (Sullivan)*

3:26.31 1036 Maegan Resuelo * Chicago (
Amundsen)

3:37.24 1029 Ashley Estrada * Chicago (
Amundsen)

Girl's 800 Meter Run - 2

2:20.15 1147 Emma Makowski * Lombard (
Montini)
2:24.16 1070 Arriana Arroyo * Fenwick

2:24.89 1022 Ashley Tyburski » Benet Academy
2:25.43 1157 Jenna Wiedacher ¢ Lombard (

Montini)
2:25.49 1021 Rachel Strons « Benet Academy

2:28.54 1083 Delaney Gibbons * Fenwick
2:29.96 1263 Kayla Lotz « Wheaton Academy

2:30.14 1224 Alyssa Jimenez * River Forest (
Trinity)

2:32.24 1060 Aingel Matos « EImwood Park

2:32.34 1228 Bridget O'Bryan * River Forest (
Trinity)

2:34.98 1173 Charlie Stancik « Nazareth
Academy

2:35.82 1100 Julia Clingen * Glenbard South

2:38.80 1107 Katie King * Glenbard South

2:40.86 1258 Mary Frost « Wheaton Academy

13: Girl's 4x200 Meter Relay - 1

2:10.04 Relay Team « Chicago (Sullivan)*
2:02.74 Relay Team « Wheaton Academy
1:57.85 Relay Team - Lisle (Sr.)

2:01.64 Relay Team « Chicago (Amundsen)
2:03.98 Relay Team « Noble/ITW Speer
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2016 Girls Class 2A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle
Lane Seed Bib#

Name ¢ Team

Girl's 4x200 Meter Relay - 2

1:54.37 Relay Team ¢ Lombard (Montini)
1:54.17 Relay Team « Fenwick

1:54.10 Relay Team « Nazareth Academy
1:51.96 Relay Team ¢ Ridgewood

1:48.79 Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
1:51.14 Relay Team ¢ River Forest (Trinity)
1:52.98 Relay Team - Benet Academy
1:54.14 Relay Team - St. Francis

1:54.24 Relay Team « EImwood Park

14: Girl's 400 Meter Dash - 1

1:25.74 1026 Melissa Baithey * Chicago (
Amundsen)

1:12.42 1188 Vanessa Miramontes * Noble/ITW
Speer

1:15.64 1226 Emily Murphy * River Forest (
Trinity)

Girl's 400 Meter Dash - 2

1:11.23 1039 Myreanna Smith « Chicago (
Amundsen)

1:09.97 1049 Lauryn Onwona ¢ Chicago (
Sullivan)*

1:08.84 1253 Allie Woods « St. Francis

1:08.44 1163 Nicole Kozak « Nazareth Academy
1:08.84 1072 Claire Cahill « Fenwick

1:09.04 1197 Angela Delpena * Ridgewood
1:10.14 1091 Theresa Mullen « Fenwick

Girl's 400 Meter Dash - 3
1:08.34 1209 Maya Ostrowski « Ridgewood

1:07.14 1152 |sabella Reilley * Lombard (
Montini)
1:06.67 1128 Liz Lascala * Lisle (Sr.)

1:06.09 1060 Aingel Matos « EImwood Park
1:04.90 1048 Alimot Lawal « Chicago (Sullivan)*
1:05.10 1096 Gianna Anderson * Glenbard South

1:06.09 1057 Diana Czerwiec * EImwood Park
1:07.04 1216 Alexis Cohn ¢ River Forest (Trinity)
1:08.22 1114 Jill Richer * Glenbard South

Girl's 400 Meter Dash - 4
1:04.04 1250 Amanda Peterson ¢ St. Francis
1:02.86 1004 Danielle Cantoni « Benet Academy

1:02.61 1157 Jenna Wiedacher ¢ Lombard (
Montini)
1:01.77 1186 Nya Jackson * Noble/ITW Speer

1:00.00 1129 Edoise Omoike ° Lisle (Sr.)
1:01.12 1255 Karyn Best - Wheaton Academy
1:02.14 1171 Maeve Roach * Nazareth Academy

1:02.73 1260 Stephanie Gregersen « Wheaton
Academy
1:03.40 1020 Kerry Steed * Benet Academy
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Name ¢ Team

15: Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles - 1

NT 1135 A'mya Williams - Lisle (Sr.)
1:05.23 1198 Bianca Diaz * Ridgewood
1:07.10 1246 Megan Lombardo « St. Francis

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles - 2

1:02.31 1038 Loren Shelton * Chicago (
Amundsen)
57.50 1061 Shannon McNulty « EImwood Park

56.34 1229 Rosita Ponce ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)
54.86 1141 Kiana Calkins « Lombard (Montini)
55.55 1120 Lily Taylor « Glenbard South
57.32 1119 Emma Taylor * Glenbard South
58.40 1130 Bich-nhi Pham - Lisle (Sr.)
1:05.19 1025 Bolu Ajimoti « Chicago (Amundsen)

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles - 3

50.54 1201 Kamila Ignacik * Ridgewood

50.14 1164 Gianna Levato * Nazareth
Academy

48.46 1085 Colleen Grogan * Fenwick

46.24 1012 Emma Jones * Benet Academy

43.79 1074 Grace Cronin * Fenwick

45.81 1154 Gianna Salzbrunn ¢ Lombard (
Montini)

48.02 1227 Sarah Murphy ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)

49.14 1238 Brianna French ¢ St. Francis

50.31 1024 Lucy Zimmerman « Benet
Academy

16: Girl's 1600 Meter Run - 1

Comments: Waterfall Start (Outside-In order)

6:13.14 1249 Shannon Moran ¢ St. Francis
6:14.61 1192 Cynthia Presa « Noble/ITW Speer
6:15.24 1052 Natalie Alvarado * EImwood Park

6:18.74 1225 Alexa Mendoza * River Forest (
Trinity)

6:25.21 1211 Kinga Sojka * Ridgewood

6:25.64 1174 Jessica Sullivan » Nazareth
Academy

6:30.28 1125 Tiffany Compton ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

6:45.39 1200 Lina Hawari « Ridgewood
7:01.06 1137 Emily Woltmann ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
7:10.18 1046 Evelyn Hodge * Chicago (Sullivan)*

7:38.73 1036 Maegan Resuelo * Chicago (
Amundsen)
NT 1034 Dilvana Ortega * Chicago (
Amundsen)
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2016 Girls Class 2A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle

Bib# Name ¢ Team

Girl's 1600 Meter Run - 2

5:18.87

5:20.22
5:21.21

5:24.15
5:27.24
5:29.85
5:33.55
5:34.26
5:35.57
5:41.28
5:56.78

6:10.84
6:12.16

1221 Hailey Hansen ¢ River Forest (

Trinity)
Abby Schlenker ¢ Glenbard South

Emma Makowski « Lombard (
Montini)
Amanda DeSitter « Benet Academy

Jayleen Pagan » EImwood Park
Margaret O'Brien * Fenwick

Ava Childs * Glenbard South

Clare McCabe * Benet Academy
Mary Grace Babbo ¢ Fenwick

Mary O'Brien * Lombard (Montini)
Kimmy Banks « Wheaton Academy

1116
1147

1008
1062
1093
1099
1016
1071
1150
1254

1248
1258

Colleen McShea « St. Francis
Mary Frost « Wheaton Academy

17: Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
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33.92

31.92
33.26

1042 Crystal Blease  Chicago (Sullivan)

1027 Ahniya Bell « Chicago (Amundsen)

1037 Karmen Shaw-Rivers * Chicago (
Amundsen)

Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

31.04
30.24
29.85
29.59
29.60
29.90
30.44

1187 Evon Lopez * Noble/ITW Speer
1243 Lauren Harvey * St. Francis

1092 Loni Nelson « Fenwick

1261 Abi Gum * Wheaton Academy
1176 Daisy Toledo « Nazareth Academy
1059 Val Leisnig « EImwood Park

1251 Nikki Quick « St. Francis

Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

29.50
29.41

28.93

28.70
28.46
28.48

28.74

29.06
29.44

1213
1151

Georgia Velkov * Ridgewood

Haley Olczewski * Lombard (
Montini)

Anitra Partee * Rickover Naval
Academy

Daisy Vasquez « EImwood Park
Julie Guler * Ridgewood

Erica Holloway « Lombard (
Montini)

Taylor Gonzalez « Nazareth
Academy

Elizabeth Cummings ¢ Fenwick
Emily Murphy « River Forest (
Trinity)

1194

1066
1199
1145

1162

1075
1226
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Bib# Name ¢ Team

Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

27.74
27.29
27.15

26.94
25.94
26.81
27.11

27.19
27.44

1018
1134
1122

Ali Munson « Benet Academy
Natalie Takahashi ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Suvannah Williams ¢ Glenbard
South
Alimot Lawal « Chicago (Sullivan)*

Edoise Omoike - Lisle (Sr.)
Karyn Best « Wheaton Academy
Gianna Anderson ¢ Glenbard South

1048
1129
1255
1096

1012
1223

Emma Jones « Benet Academy
Kenzie Hunt ¢ River Forest (Trinity)

18: Girl's 4x400 Meter Relay - 1

4:58.67
4:35.24
4:44.55
5:51.54

Gi
4:26.54
4:21.24
4:16.84
4:14.36
4:13.81
4:14.31
4:15.96
4:18.11
4:22.03

Relay Team - Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team « Noble/ITW Speer
Relay Team * Ridgewood

Relay Team « Chicago (Amundsen)

rl's 4x400 Meter Relay - 2
Relay Team - St. Francis
Relay Team * ElImwood Park
Relay Team ¢ River Forest (Trinity)
Relay Team « Wheaton Academy
Relay Team * Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ Lombard (Montini)
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team * Fenwick
Relay Team * Nazareth Academy

ND
ND
09'00.00"

11'06.00"

13'02.00"
13'02.00"

13'05.00"

13'05.00"
13'06.00"
13'10.00"
13'10.25"
14'01.25"
14'05.00"
14'05.00"

15'02.00"
15'02.25"

1: Girl's Long Jump - 1
1126 Jordan Cygan - Lisle (Sr.)
1131 Bich-nhu Pham - Lisle (Sr.)

1034 Dilvana Ortega * Chicago (
Amundsen)

1028 Taylor Campbell « Chicago (
Amundsen)

1169 Molly Owens * Nazareth Academy

1268 Amelia Woods * Wheaton
Academy
1236 Elizabeth Brouch ¢ St. Francis

Girl's Long Jump - 2

1105 Claire Hill » Glenbard South

1067 Crystal Velasquez * EImwood Park
1104 Joslynn Hibbler « Glenbard South
1207 Nicole Obrochta * Ridgewood
1090 Alexia Montino « Fenwick

1142 Marie Corpuz « Lombard (Montini)

1229 Rosita Ponce * River Forest (
Trinity)

1201 Kamila Ignacik « Ridgewood

1241 Taylor Gerard ¢ St. Francis
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15'07.00"
15'11.00"
16'01.75"
16'02.00"

17'02.50"
17'03.75"
17'05.00"
17'11.50"

18'02.00"

2016 Girls Class 2A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle

Bib# Name ¢ Team

Girl's Long Jump - 3

1182 Eriana Dubose * Noble/ITW Speer
1084 Desiree Gibson « Fenwick

1057 Diana Czerwiec « EImwood Park
1164 Gianna Levato * Nazareth
Academy

Ali Munson « Benet Academy
Emma Jones ¢« Benet Academy
Alimot Lawal « Chicago (Sullivan)*
Gianna Salzbrunn * Lombard (
Montini)

Sierra Brown ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)

1018
1012
1048
1154

1215

5: Girl's Triple Jump -1

22'09.50"
25'05.00"

26'09.00"
27'02.00"
28'00.00"
28'07.50"
29'00.00"
29'01.75"

29'04.00"

30'05.00"
30'05.25"
30'09.00"
30'10.50"
31'02.00"
32'05.00"
32'06.00"

36'07.00"

39'05.00"

1027 Ahniya Bell « Chicago (Amundsen)

1268 Amelia Woods « Wheaton
Academy
1014 Greta Maras * Benet Academy

1169 Molly Owens * Nazareth Academy
1197 Angela Delpena * Ridgewood
1207 Nicole Obrochta * Ridgewood
1105 Claire Hill » Glenbard South

1152 |sabella Reilley * Lombard (
Montini)
1055 Kayla Baker « EImwood Park

Girl's Triple Jump - 2

1104 Joslynn Hibbler « Glenbard South
1236 Elizabeth Brouch « St. Francis
1063 Liliya Pytel « EImwood Park

1142 Marie Corpuz « Lombard (Montini)
1241 Taylor Gerard ¢ St. Francis

1232 Shira Tan * River Forest (Trinity)

1164 Gianna Levato * Nazareth
Academy

1024 Lucy Zimmerman « Benet
Academy

1215 Sierra Brown « River Forest (
Trinity)

NH
3'10.00"
4'02.00"
4'04.00"
4'04.00"
4'04.00"
4'06.00"
4'08.00"
4'08.00"
4'10.00"
4'10.00"
4'10.00"
4'10.00"
5'00.00"
5'03.00"

5'04.00"

3: Girl's High Jump -1
1003 Nicole Budzynski « Benet Academy
1236 Elizabeth Brouch « St. Francis
1196 Frankie Annunzio * Ridgewood
1056 Morgan Clucas * EImwood Park
1214 Patricia Velkov * Ridgewood
1055 Kayla Baker « EImwood Park
1232 Shira Tan * River Forest (Trinity)
1141 Kiana Calkins « Lombard (Montini)
1117 Maggie Sim ¢ Glenbard South
1119 Emma Taylor » Glenbard South
1247 Molly McCarthy « St. Francis
1149 Andrea Munoz ¢ Lombard (Montini)
1079 Isabella FioRito « Fenwick
1020 Kerry Steed * Benet Academy

1051 Makiya Russell « Chicago (
Sullivan)*

1215 Sierra Brown ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)
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Bib# Name ¢ Team

ND
ND
18'02.00"
20'07.00"

20'11.50"
21'09.00"
23'11.00"

24'01.00"

24'09.00"

24'09.00"
25'02.00"
25'09.00"
26'09.00"
26'11.00"
27'01.00"
27'08.00"
28'05.00"
28'06.00"

29'02.00"
29'05.00"
30'08.50"
31'04.00"

32'05.75"
33'00.00"
33'00.00"

33'05.00"
35'09.00"

4: Girl's Shot Put - 1

1001 Annie Arnold « Benet Academy
1003 Nicole Budzynski « Benet Academy
1053 Malena Ayala « EImwood Park
1025 Bolu Ajimoti « Chicago (Amundsen)

1267 Amy Steele « Wheaton Academy
1206 Jackie Ludston * Ridgewood

1220 Deanna Hagberg ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)

1035 Lesly Quibell « Chicago (
Amundsen)

1170 Aimee Paradee * Nazareth
Academy

Girl's Shot Put - 2
1193 Gianna Torres * Noble/ITW Speer
1136 Shamariah Williams - Lisle (Sr.)
1210 Loren Payne * Ridgewood
1081 Kim Gadwaski « Fenwick
1234 Alice Bettag * St. Francis
1175 Josi Suter » Nazareth Academy
1054 Gabi Bajwa * EImwood Park
1179 Kayla Brantly « Noble/ITW Speer

1138 Stephanie Abramowicz « Lombard (
Montini)

Girl's Shot Put - 3

1127 Haley Kowalski ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

1097 Maggie Bair « Glenbard South

1252 Abby Ramsey * St. Francis

1148 Lauren Mikolajczak « Lombard (
Montini)

1265 Emily Norbeck « Wheaton
Academy

1041 Hanna Aladesuru * Chicago (
Sullivan)*

1047 lsabella Holmes « Chicago (
Sullivan)*

1073 Ariyan Crittenden « Fenwick

1106 Ciara Jackson ¢ Glenbard South

ND
034'00.00"

048'10.00"
052'03.00"

054'06.00"
056'05.00"
061'05.00"
062'02.00"

6: Girl's Discus - 1

1003 Nicole Budzynski « Benet Academy
1033 Rachel Mensah ¢« Chicago (
Amundsen)

Lesly Quibell « Chicago (
Amundsen)

Deanna Hagberg ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)

Kinga Sojka * Ridgewood

Amy Steele « Wheaton Academy
Kayla Brantly « Noble/ITW Speer
Annie Arnold « Benet Academy

1035
1220

1211
1267
1179
1001
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068'10.00"
070'10.00"
072'05.00"

072'09.00"

074'00.00"
076'07.00"
076'07.00"
081'08.00"
084'10.00"

085'03.00"
085'03.00"
087'03.00"
087'07.00"
088'08.50"
088'10.00"

089'05.00"
106'00.00"

116'11.00"

Bib#

2016 Girls Class 2A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle

Name ¢ Team

Girl's Discus - 2

1193
1196
1041

1138

1172
1053
1095
1127
1175

Gianna Torres * Noble/ITW Speer

Frankie Annunzio * Ridgewood

Hanna Aladesuru ¢ Chicago (
Sullivan)*

Stephanie Abramowicz « Lombard (

Montini)
Mia Santilli « Nazareth Academy

Malena Ayala « EImwood Park
Charlotte Quinn * Fenwick
Haley Kowalski  Lisle (Sr.)
Josi Suter « Nazareth Academy

Girl's Discus - 3

1234
1133
1235
1054
1101
1265

1086
1148

1098

Alice Bettag « St. Francis
Skylar Spence -« Lisle (Sr.)
Isabel Bettag « St. Francis

Gabi Bajwa * EImwood Park
Ashley Dodge * Glenbard South

Emily Norbeck « Wheaton
Academy
Emma Hackett « Fenwick

Lauren Mikolajczak « Lombard (
Montini)
Kelsey Breen * Glenbard South

05'06.00"
05'06.00"

06'00.00"
06'00.00"
06'06.00"
07'00.00"
07'06.00"
07'06.00"
08'00.00"
08'00.00"
09'00.00"
09'00.00"
12'03.00"

2: Girl's Pole Vault - 1

1218
1222

1251
1239
1077
1153
1082
1062
1146
1115
1002
1112
1018

Catherine Doyle * River Forest (
Trinity)

Rachel Hansen ¢ River Forest (
Trinity)

Nikki Quick ¢ St. Francis

Liv Gartlan « St. Francis

Olivia Evans * Fenwick

Lea Ritchie « Lombard (Montini)
Claire Gatermann « Fenwick
Jayleen Pagan » EImwood Park
Beth Laviste « Lombard (Montini)

Sarah Robinson ¢ Glenbard South

Anna Brunk * Benet Academy
Sarah Nardella « Glenbard South
Ali Munson « Benet Academy

Lane Seed

Bib#

Name ¢ Team

Page 6



